
2019131 GROWTHPOINT Boland Super 8
GD 16 Gold

Bracket 1
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TSA051651

TSA051316

TSA051651

TSA051316

NWP

Winelands

NWP

Winelands

[1] Zoe VERMAAK

Jané LOUW

[1] kc LIEBENBERG 

Nelbé MOUTON 6-4, 6-0
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TSA051534

TSA050202

TSA051534

TSA050202

Khomas

WP

Khomas

WP

Vimbayi  MUSAVENGANA

[2] Sophia KRIGE

Khethelo  NGCOBO

[2] Eriné LATEGAN 6-3, 6-1

LOUW / MOUTON

[2] KRIGE / LATEGAN

Walkover

[2] KRIGE / LATEGAN
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